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The menu of Wawa from Dunkirk includes 10 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about

$3.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Wawa:

My morning visit, | thought I'd treat myself with a sub and coffee. The store was clean, my checkout was more
than friendly, we saluted the president together, which made him smile. Now back to my sub, the absolutely best
sub | had from this WAWA in a minute. Young lady named Annie, repair my sub and OMG! I'm referring to her as

a submaster from now on. Thank you, Annie. read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and

can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, and there is complimentary WiFi. What User
doesn't like about Wawa:

Lesson learned. Always check your food before you leave. Order a turkey shell. Barely all turkeys, rich sweet
potatoes and a little cranberry sauce. The child who made my order should not be enthusiastic. read more. A visit
to Wawa becomes even more rewarding due to the extensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties, The fine
sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack. There are also scrumptious American
meals, for example, burgers and grilled meat, You can also discover delicious South American dishes on the
menu.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/dunkirk/wawa-344/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/dunkirk/wawa-344/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/dunkirk/wawa-344/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Wawa Menu

Dessert

MATCHA
Chicken
5 CHICKEN STRIPS

Spezialitiiten mit Rind

BEEF CHEESE

Entree

3 CHICKEN STRIPS

Popular Ttems

COLD HOAGIES SANDWICHES
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY

Coffee
COFFEE
Hoagies & Sandwiches

COLD HOAGIES SANDWICHES
TUNA SALAD

$5.0

$4.9

$3.3

$3.7

$3.7

Drinks

DRINKS

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Soups & Sides

SIDES MAC CHEESE
SIDES RANCH MAC CHEESE

Brealifast - Burritos

BURRITO EGG WHITE OMELET
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON

BURRITO EGG WHITE OMELET
BEEF

These types of dishes are

being served
SALAD
QUESADILLAS

$4.4

$2.7
$2.7

$3.7

$3.7
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